:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8145720

Jan 06, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 254,553 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 985323 - 0.017348079 ETH®
39.01 USD

2 985324 - 0.017314257 ETH®
38.94 USD

3 985325 - 0.017270584 ETH®
38.84 USD

4 985326 - 0.017367019 ETH®
39.06 USD

S 985327 - 0.017236149 ETH®
38.76 USD

6 985328 - 0.017348272 ETH®
39.01 USD

7 985329 - 0.017303781 ETH®
38.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8145720
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/254553
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985323
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985324
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985325
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985326
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985327
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985328
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985329

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

985330

985331

985333

985334

985336

985337

Validator Id

188933

Amount

- 0.017304678
38.92 USD

- 0.017260561
38.82 USD

- 0.017252733
38.80 USD

- 0.017281755
38.86 USD

- 0.017354290
39.03 USD

- 0.017291137
38.89 USD

- 0.017275213
38.85 USD

- 0.017159081
38.59 USD

- 0.017100258
38.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.042050489
94.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985330
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985331
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985332
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985333
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985334
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985335
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985336
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985337
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/985338
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/188933

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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